
S.No Exam Date Exam Day Session Course Code Course Name No. Of Students
1 02.05.2024 Thursday FN 18MEPQ0 REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING 1
2 03.05.2024 Friday AN 18PHA20 Physics 1
3 04.05.2024 Saturday FN 18EEPB0 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 1
4 08.05.2024 Wednesday FN 18CEPQ0 GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES 1
5 08.05.2024 Wednesday FN 18EERF0 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION 1
6 10.05.2024 Friday FN 18EEPQ0 AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS 1
7 15.05.2024 Wednesday FN 18PG250 Research Methodology and IPR 1
8 15.05.2024 Wednesday AN 18MA210 Matrices and Ordinary Differential Equations 1
9 17.05.2024 Friday FN 18CERF0 INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER MANAGEMENT 4

10 17.05.2024 Friday FN 18SEPK0 Design of Steel Concrete Composite Structures 1
11 18.05.2024 Saturday FN 18SEPQ0 Structural Steel Design 1
12 21.05.2024 Tuesday FN 18ME350 Mechanical Measurements and Metrology 1
13 21.05.2024 Tuesday FN 18MERF0 VEHICLE DESIGN ENGINEERING 2
14 22.05.2024 Wednesday AN P7A REINFORCED CONCRETE DESIGN(E) 3
15 23.05.2024 Thursday AN 18MTGD0 DESIGN OF EXPERIMENTS 1
16 03.06.2024 Monday FN 18ME340 Thermal Engineering 1

Department:UG/PG/PTBE - PRIVATE (Additional Time Table)

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A GOVT.AIDED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Exam Month & Year: April 2024 (Phase 1)

Regular / Private/Supplementary Examinations Time Table 
NO: COE/APR 24/Phase 1 (Regular/Supplementary/Private) Time Table/0461                                                     26-04-24

Controller of Examinations


